HGC

Effective 1 October 2018, the below listed rate per minute of the following destinations shall apply:
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Rate per minute (HK$)

Destination & SR GES)
ALASKA (SRS 5.50
ASCENSION ISLAND [N 21.10
BELGIUM - Landline DL I [l 4 BE 20.00
BELGIUM - Mobile ELF i B e E 20.00
FALKLAND ISLANDS SRR 21.10
KIRIBATI FH T 17.60
NETHERLANDS - Landline 1o ol [ 4 B 19.50
NETHERLANDS - Mobile 1o} Tl o B B s 19.50
NORFOLK ISLAND e 17.60
SOLOMON ISLANDS FreRPa e 30.20
ST. HELENA e E 21.10
#eE Remarks:

1. BiEsrsEuE#E A B00, BO1, B02, BO3, BO4, BO5, B06, BO7, B08, B09, B10, B11, B12, B13, B14, B15,
B15M, B15V, B16, B17 K B18 fZXEfEHZF= > i LLIDD 0080/ 0082/ HellotIDD 0080/ Ff& R E G/ EIFEAER/
Easytalki@ 3l 2 B B S {HH AT FaithlE -
The above rate per minute is applicable for the B0O, BO1, B02, B03, B04, BO5, B06, BO7, B08, B09, B10, B11,
B12, B13, B14, B15, B15M, B15V, B16, B17 and B18 standard tariff plan and calls or faxes made by IDD 0080/
0082/ HelloWay 0080/ International Calling Card/ International Call Forward/ Easytalk from Hong Kong to above

destinations.

2. B CEEE 2 1DD 0080E G EIIAAR » B 2 EBEMISEEESA N ] S TEAl -

The IDD 0080 special offer currently subscribed for is still valid and customer can continue to enjoy discounts until

the special offer period expires or further notice by HGC.
3. IDDiEEE W E A 88 Bat B AL » R 2 L s MEL st R -

The IDD usage time is calculated on a minute per unit basis and will be rounded up to the nearest minute.

A. R A st 2 AR H BB - SR 1228 -

To enquire the standard tariff or special offer of other destinations, please call 1228 for details.

5. IR IR PR R IR SRR 5 S R S I B AR 2 — M R B (PR SR R AT R -

The HGC IDD service is subject to HGC’s General Terms and Conditions as published from time to time.

6. L AtHRAS R U B DIERER eI EE A A TR A Bl Z St o i e » A > AR 5o Tk -

The above services and tariffs are subject to HGC's final notice. HGC reserves the right to change the terms and

conditions of the above services and tariffs at any time without prior notice.



